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RESULTS – HARTLAND, MI 

FEBRUARY 28th - MARCH 2nd, 2025 

 
 
 

Shining Star Top Senior Solo  
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

124 1st Overall I DID SOMETHING BAD RIHANNA AWAD KIO Dance Studio 

 
Recreational Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

5 10th Overall NOT ABOUT ANGELS JOSLYN RAUCH Dynamics Dance Project 

4 9th Overall UNSTOPPABLE TEMPRANCE KOHLER Michigan Dance Company 

14 8th Overall FABULOUS LILLIAN GOHLKE Bravo Dance Center 

16 7th Overall  THE GLOW VIVIANA DIMARIA Milford Dance Academy 

8 6th Overall SEA CRUISE BELLA GOLDEN Vibe Dance Center 

7 5th Overall SUPERSTAR PENELOPE BEST Milford Dance Academy 

26 4th Overall DREAMER HAYDEN HINKLEY Bay Valley Academy 

25 3rd Overall WHAT'S MY NAME? CHARLOTTE STASICK Bay Valley Academy 

12 2nd Overall BABY I'M A STAR DELILAH STEELE Milford Dance Academy 

24 1st Overall DO IT LIKE THIS EVELYN LANG Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Recreational Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

4 5th Overall UNSTOPPABLE TEMPRANCE KOHLER Michigan Dance Company 

26 4th Overall DREAMER HAYDEN HINKLEY Bay Valley Academy 



 
Recreational Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

58 10th Overall LET ME THINK ABOUT IT GRACYN FLATHAU Bay Valley Academy 

49 9th Overall HOT IN IT KENNEDY SKEANS Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

72 8th Overall INCREDIBLE OONA CHASE Bay Valley Academy 

69 7th Overall  TEA PARTY MILA ROGERS Dynamics Dance Project 

62 6th Overall JANUARY WITHOUT YOU PAIGE PHETMISY Milford Dance Academy 

60 5th Overall MOVE A LITTLE FASTER NOELLE HAWVER Milford Dance Academy 

54 4th Overall FELT CUTE CORA LIPPE Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

70 3rd Overall SHAKE RUMBLE QUAKE MADDIE CRAVES Bay Valley Academy 

73 2nd Overall 3-2-1 GO JULIA MCFARLANE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

68 1st Overall MASCARA CAIDENCE LARACH Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Recreational Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

58 5th Overall LET ME THINK ABOUT IT GRACYN FLATHAU Bay Valley Academy  

72 4th Overall INCREDIBLE OONA CHASE Bay Valley Academy  

70 3rd Overall SHAKE RUMBLE QUAKE MADDIE CRAVES  Bay Valley Academy 

68 2nd Overall MASCARA CAIDENCE LARACH  Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

73 1st Overall 3-2-1 GO JULIA MCFARLANE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance  

 
 
 
 

25 3rd Overall WHAT'S MY NAME? CHARLOTTE STASICK Bay Valley Academy 

12 2nd Overall BABY I'M A STAR DELILAH STEELE Milford Dance Academy 

24 1st Overall DO IT LIKE THIS EVELYN LANG Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 



Recreational Top Teen Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

143 5th Overall NEAR LIGHT MATALYN GAUTHIER Bay Valley Academy 

144 4th Overall REMINISCE LILIANA BOHLINGER Bay Valley Academy 

134 3rd Overall WINGS LILIANA VALENCIA Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

146 2nd Overall LIFE OF THE PARTY MORGAN LAPAN Bay Valley Academy 

140 1st Overall DO IT LIKE THIS JOHARI RUGGURT Bay Valley Academy 

 
Recreational Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

144 5th Overall REMINISCE LILIANA BOHLINGER Bay Valley Academy 

126 4th Overall YOU ARE ENOUGH SAM SHACKLEY(M) Bay Valley Academy 

143 3rd Overall NEAR LIGHT MATALYN GAUTHIER Bay Valley Academy 

146 2nd Overall LIFE OF THE PARTY MORGAN LAPAN Bay Valley Academy 

140 1st Overall DO IT LIKE THIS JOHARI RUGGURT Bay Valley Academy 

 
Recreational Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

130 3rd Overall RIBS KHALEY MCRORIE Michigan Dance Company  

147 2nd Overall CATT'TASTROPHE CATT COLBRY  KIO Dance Studio 

146.5 1st Overall NEVER LET ME GO ALEXANDRA PAUL Bay Valley Academy 

 
Recreational Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

146.5 1st Overall NEVER LET ME GO ALEXANDRA PAUL Bay Valley Academy 

 



 
Competitive Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

36 5th Overall FOREVER YOUNG CASSIDY WILK Milford Dance Academy 

29 4th Overall SHADY CHRISTIAN COLWELL(M) Michigan Dance Company 

30 3rd Overall SHOWSTOPPER CHLOE BEST Milford Dance Academy 

38 2nd Overall NOTHING ORDINARY PAIZLEY AARON Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

37 1st Overall WORK FOR IT GREENLEE CHAPIN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Competitive Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

37 3rd Overall WORK FOR IT GREENLEE CHAPIN  Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

30 2nd Overall SHOWSTOPPER CHLOE BEST Milford Dance Academy 

38 1st Overall NOTHING ORDINARY PAIZLEY AARON Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Competitive Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

84 10th Overall HUMAN TOUCH AUSTYN GRUBAUGH Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

102 9th Overall REACH SYDNEY SCHLOTTERER Milford Dance Academy 

115 8th Overall BUZZ SAVANNAH WARD Milford Dance Academy 

91 7th Overall  PARTY GIRL EVERLY MACCARREALL Milford Dance Academy 

96 6th Overall OMG MADELYN BEST Milford Dance Academy 

88 5th Overall THE MOMENT I SAID IT HELENE CARD Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

117 4th Overall PRAISE MAEVE GEORGAKOPOULOS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

119 3rd Overall BOX OF SECRETS ALEXANDRA HARDIE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

81 2nd Overall ANALOGUE SKYLER COLWELL Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

86 1st Overall COME INTO MY ARMS ARIKA MIYASATO Angie Hahn Academy Dance 



Competitive Top Junior Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

92 & 103 3rd Overall FERGALICIOUS; SHE USED TO BE MINE HADLEY YOUNG Dynamics Dance Project 

98 & 120 2nd Overall APPLAUSE; BAM! SADA GRULKE Kathy's School of Dance 

93 & 118 1st Overall FIX MY CROWN; DIAMOND IN THE SUN LYLA EYER Patsy Watson School of Dance 

 
Competitive Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

96 5th Overall OMG MADELYN BEST Milford Dance Academy 

91 4th Overall PARTY GIRL EVERLY MACCARREALL Milford Dance Academy 

119 3rd Overall BOX OF SECRETS ALEXANDRA HARDIE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

117 2nd Overall PRAISE MAEVE GEORGAKOPOULOS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

81 1st Overall ANALOGUE SKYLER COLWELL Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

 
Competitive Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

289 20th Overall CAN ANYONE HEAR ME OLIVIA MATHENEY Milford Dance Academy 

316 19th Overall I'M OUTTA LOVE ELIZABETH LANG Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

340 18th Overall MAD HOUSE PAYSON PRICE Judy's School of Dance 

284 17th Overall LOOK AT ME NOW JULIA EICHBAUER Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

343 16th Overall LUBRAE’S RUIN ALEXIA ZAPKO Dynamics Dance Project 

345 15th Overall IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK ANNA KENNEDY DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

306 14th Overall DRAG ME OUT NIXXIE BREGAS Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

317 13th Overall WHAT'S IT GONNA BE KAITLYN FREIBERG Milford Dance Academy 

315 12th Overall FIERCE KALEIGH DOUGLAS Michigan Dance Company 

300 11th Overall HOT NOTE SAMANTHA BEDOLLA Wave Dance Center 



347 10th Overall GOT TO BE REAL HARPER GALLAHER DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

324 9th Overall YOU SAY ELOISE BIRD Michigan Dance Company 

339 8th Overall BUZZ BERKLEY MUNRO Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

326 7th Overall  DANCING IN THE SKY CELESTE BOISVERT Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

285 6th Overall ROMANCE PAIGE NOREEN Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

298 5th Overall TRANSFORM-HER ADALYNN BUITRON Frankenmuth Dance Directions 

328 4th Overall NOT WITH ME MAYA PAOLUCCI Milford Dance Academy 

351 3rd Overall BACK ON 74 EMERY BYLE DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

344 2nd Overall INVINCIBLE CAILYN WAIBEL Bay Valley Academy 

350 1st Overall THAT MAN ZOEY RYCKMAN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Competitive Top Teen Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

296 & 331 1st Overall NEVER TEAR US APART; LET IT ALL GO ISRAEL PULVER Prodigy Dance Company 

 
Competitive Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

326 5th Overall DANCING IN THE SKY CELESTE BOISVERT Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

324 4th Overall YOU SAY ELOISE BIRD Michigan Dance Company 

328 3rd Overall NOT WITH ME MAYA PAOLUCCI Milford Dance Academy 

344 2nd Overall INVINCIBLE CAILYN WAIBEL Bay Valley Academy 

350 1st Overall THAT MAN ZOEY RYCKMAN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Competitive Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

418 15th Overall DON'T YOU REMEMBER GRACELYN FENNER DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

442 14th Overall YES IT DO VESPER HOPPE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 



402 13th Overall STRANGE FRUIT JOELLE KING Wave Dance Center 

440 12th Overall LIGHT MADISON LAPAN Bay Valley Academy 

434.5 11th Overall MADNESS SOPHIE SHACKLEY Bay Valley Academy 

444 10th Overall SYMPHONY OF THE SEAS HANNAH SINCISSEN Kim's Dance Dynamics 

450 9th Overall IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK JENNA LANG Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

433 8th Overall MAYBE THIS TIME SYLVIA BUNN Alissa's Dance Elite 

393 7th Overall  I GAVE YOU ALL LANDREY BESON Bay Valley Academy 

408 6th Overall DANCE TIL FOREVER HADLEY WALKER-KERLIN Judy's School of Dance 

446 5th Overall NOTHING YOU CAN TAKE SADIE STARK Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

414 4th Overall FEVER ASHLEY WHEELER DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

434 3rd Overall READY OR NOT DOMINIQUE COBBIN DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

447 2nd Overall THUNDER ROLLS LIBBY JULY DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

438 1st Overall NOCTURNAL WALTZ MADISON LARUE Bay Valley Academy 

 
Competitive Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

385 & 421 1st Overall LILAC FAIRY; ANCHOR PEYTON DRAKE Greater Lansing Academy of Dance 

 
Competitive Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

418 8th Overall DON'T YOU REMEMBER GRACELYN FENNER DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

399 7th Overall CONSTELLATION ROWAN ROBERTS Bay Valley Academy 

440 6th Overall LIGHT MADISON LAPAN Bay Valley Academy 

442 5th Overall YES IT DO VESPER HOPPE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

434.5 4th Overall MADNESS SOPHIE SHACKLEY Bay Valley Academy 

433 3rd Overall MAYBE THIS TIME SYLVIA BUNN Alissa's Dance Elite 



446 2nd Overall NOTHING YOU CAN TAKE SADIE STARK Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

438 1st Overall NOCTURNAL WALTZ MADISON LARUE Bay Valley Academy 

 

 
Elite Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

123 1st Overall THRIFT SHOP ADDISYN FULLWOOD DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

 
Elite Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

548 5th Overall SOMEDAY AVERY JOHNSON Milford Dance Academy 

537 4th Overall RAAT BHAR NATALIA ADAMO Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

552 3rd Overall PLAY THAT SAX AMELIA PAYER Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

546 2nd Overall NOTHING WITHOUT YOU LILY LINTON Milford Dance Academy 

539 1st Overall INTO THE SEA AUDREY DEFOE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Elite Top Teen Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

536 & 543 3rd Overall LOVELY ALL ALONE; YOU SHOULD SEE ME IN A CROWN VANESSA BADALAMENTI Bravo Dance Center 

544 & 551 2nd Overall BUMP; YOU DON'T KNOW EVIANA SHEHU Milford Dance Academy 

535 & 547 1st Overall I ONLY WANNA BE WITH YOU; HURT LEXI WOLLITZ Milford Dance Academy 

 
 
 
 
 

Elite Top Junior Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

101 & 123 1st Overall HEARTBURN; THRIFT SHOP ADDISYN FULLWOOD DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 



Elite Division Teen Title 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

544 5th Overall BUMP EVIANA SHEHU Milford Dance Academy 

552 4th Overall PLAY THAT SAX AMELIA PAYER Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

546 3rd Overall NOTHING WITHOUT YOU LILY LINTON Milford Dance Academy 

547 2nd Overall HURT LEXI WOLLITZ Milford Dance Academy 

539 1st Overall INTO THE SEA AUDREY DEFOE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
Elite Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

596 10th Overall RIGHT ON TIME KEIRA GROOM DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

559 9th Overall THE CUT THAT ALWAYS BLEEDS LILY BAUMAN DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

564 8th Overall DEVILS BACKBONE KENNEDY WALRATH Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

588 7th Overall  LOVE ME OR LEAVE ME HAYLIE WARD Milford Dance Academy 

593 6th Overall COME HOME TO ME BRYANNA OKRAGLY Milford Dance Academy 

558 5th Overall GHOST IN THE WIND MADELYN BIGA Milford Dance Academy 

586 4th Overall GROW BELLA OKRAGLY Milford Dance Academy 

573 3rd Overall THE PROMISE KAYLE JERORE Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

554 2nd Overall HOW HAVE YOU BEEN GRACE STANSELL Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

574 1st Overall I CAN'T GO ON WITHOUT YOU GIAVANNA HAYES ESBD Music N Motion (Swartz Creek Middle) 

 
Elite Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

557 & 584 5th Overall YOU'VE CHANGED; THIS LOVE AFFAIR AUBREY HAHN Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

583 & 592 4th Overall DEATH OF THE TROUBADOUR; DAYDREAMIN' KENDALL WITTENBERG DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

570 & 599 3rd Overall END CREDITS; MY FUNNY VALENTINE KATE NAGLE Angie Hahn Academy Dance 



560 & 589 2nd Overall JOLENE; LE JAZZ HOT LAUREN LESNEW Milford Dance Academy 

572 & 601 1st Overall SNOWING; OPEN ARMS ALEXIA MUNGER Alissa's Dance Elite 

 
Elite Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

593 8th Overall COME HOME TO ME BRYANNA OKRAGLY Milford Dance Academy 

558 7th Overall GHOST IN THE WIND MADELYN BIGA Milford Dance Academy 

565 6th Overall SOMEBODY I USED TO KNOW TESSA KOSHKARIAN Milford Dance Academy 

594 5th Overall THE CLIMB CARINA LYNCH Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

583 4th Overall DEATH OF THE TROUBADOUR KENDALL WITTENBERG DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

574 3rd Overall I CAN'T GO ON WITHOUT YOU GIAVANNA HAYES ESBD Music N Motion (Swartz Creek Middle) 

589 2nd Overall LE JAZZ HOT LAUREN LESNEW Milford Dance Academy 

601 1st Overall OPEN ARMS ALEXIA MUNGER Alissa's Dance Elite 

 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 175 HOUND DOG Michigan Dance Company 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 166 NEVER GROW UP Vibe Dance Center 

2ND 167 SPELL Michigan Dance Company 

Pro Am 19 & Over Senior Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

451 1st Overall GIRL I AM NOW EMILY ENGEL Prodigy Dance Company 

 



1ST 161 HAMMER TIME Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 197 FOOTLOOSE Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

4TH 176 STRONG Milford Dance Academy 

3RD 183 THROUGH MY EYES Bay Valley Academy 

2ND 193 BEST OF MY LOVE Michigan Dance Company 

1ST 184 TRICKLE TRICKLE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 207 ZERO TO HERO Bay Valley Academy 

2ND 221 UNBREAKABLE Patsy Watson School of Dance 

1ST 214 TUBBIN TIME Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 170 STEP SISTERS Michigan Dance Company 

4TH 157 FERGIE Michigan Dance Company 

3RD 163 WILDSIDE Michigan Dance Company 

2ND 168 WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF Bay Valley Academy 

1ST 159 3 LITTLE BIRDS Bay Valley Academy 

 
 
 



Recreational ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 200 SWING Judy's School of Dance 

7TH 190 LOVE NO MORE KIO Dance Studio 

6TH 204 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

5TH 182 SOMEDAY Main Stage Dance 

4TH 174 GO DJ DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

3RD 199 LADIES NIGHT Milford Dance Academy 

2ND 173 UP IN HERE Michigan Dance Company 

1ST 180 TAKE THAT CHANCE Milford Dance Academy 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 206 SLUMBER PARTY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 224 ALL DOLLED UP The Dance Centre 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 148 BETTER PLACE Bay Valley Academy 

2ND 155 YOU RAISE ME UP Bay Valley Academy 

1ST 154 WE'RE BRINGING IT BACK Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 



Recreational ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 198 THROWBACK Michigan Dance Company 

4TH 210 SPICE UP YOUR LIFE Patsy Watson School of Dance 

3RD 186 HOLD ON TO ME Bay Valley Academy 

2ND 211 DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART Bay Valley Academy 

1ST 217 GOOD TO GO Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 218 PROTECT ME Patsy Watson School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 227 MEIN HERR Bay Valley Academy 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 226 AT KIO DANCE STUDIO KIO Dance Studio 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 145 MEDICINE InMotion Dance Academy 

2ND 152 LAST DANCE The Newman School of Dance 

1ST 153 SISTERS Michigan Dance Company 



Recreational ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 205 CRZY KIO Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 234 SENOR EL GATO Kim's Dance Dynamics 

2ND 235 BEAUTIFUL THING Milford Dance Academy 

1ST 245 YES YES I CAN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 263 GONNA BE A STAR Patsy Watson School of Dance 

2ND 242 LOOK UP Milford Dance Academy 

1ST 248 RIDING IN STYLE Milford Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 274 LET'S PARTY Milford Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 283 SEUSSICAL Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



5TH 229 ON YOUR SIDE Milford Dance Academy 

4TH 231 NERDS Michigan Dance Company 

3RD 232 JUMPIN' Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

2ND 239 PHOTOSHOP Patsy Watson School of Dance 

1ST 228 BUILD A HOME Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 269 SHAKE SENORA DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

4TH 271 RHYTHM NATION Patsy Watson School of Dance 

3RD 250 THE UNIMAGINABLE Milford Dance Academy 

2ND 249 ONE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

1ST 256 FELT CUTE Milford Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 268 BROADWAY Milford Dance Academy 

2ND 259 SUPER GRAPHIC ULTRA MODERN GIRL Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

1ST 278 BANG BANG Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 261 SKYSCRAPER Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
 
 



Competitive ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 361 HOLD MY HAND Bay Valley Academy 

4TH 360 GIMME DAT Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

3RD 355 MAN WITH THE BAG Wave Dance Center 

2ND 364 MOWTOWNPHILLY DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

1ST 367 FLIP FLOP AND FLY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 475 PERHAPS, PERHAPS, PERHAPS Main Stage Dance 

9TH 486 RISE UP Michigan Dance Company 

8TH 493 LIFE OF THE PARTY Wave Dance Center 

7TH 460 MAN IN THE MIRROR Wave Dance Center 

6TH 458 LOST Milford Dance Academy 

5TH 506 GAGA Michigan Dance Company 

4TH 469 JUMP IN Milford Dance Academy 

3RD 500 GIVE AND TAKE Michigan Dance Company 

2ND 497 THAT POWER DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

1ST 501 MEET ME AT THE ROXY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
 
 
 
 



Competitive ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 512 CHURCH Michigan Dance Company 

4TH 523 FLEX UP Dynamics Dance Project 

3RD 521 ATTENTION Judy's School of Dance 

2ND 503 I WANNA GO TO THE SOCKHOP Main Stage Dance 

1ST 524 GET READY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 531 BOSS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 452 TOY STORY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 368 THE PINES Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

4TH 374 TO MY SIBLING DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

3RD 379 RESCUE Bay Valley Academy 

2ND 370 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG Bay Valley Academy 

1ST 375 I LIVED KIO Dance Studio 

 
 
 



Competitive ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 471 IT'S GIVING HIP-HOP Wave Dance Center 

4TH 491 100 YEARS KIO Dance Studio 

3RD 462 WITHOUT A WORD Alissa's Dance Elite 

2ND 456 LEAN ON ME Bay Valley Academy 

1ST 472 K.DOT KIO Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 525 SING SING SING Bay Valley Academy 

4TH 513 ICY Judy's School of Dance 

3RD 527 GIRLS Wave Dance Center 

2ND 514 SKELETONS Bay Valley Academy 

1ST 505 DAUGHTER Bay Valley Academy 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 457 CALFORNIA BOUND Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 233 VENOMOUS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

 
 
 



Elite ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 243 I SLAY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 270 LION KING Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 282 LEAD ME ON Milford Dance Academy 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 380 OUTRAGEOUS Milford Dance Academy 

2ND 384 READY RIGHT NOW Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

1ST 383 BETTER DAY COMIN' Milford Dance Academy 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 464 GLORIA REGALI Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 526 FERGIE Milford Dance Academy 

 
 



Elite ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 612 WITHOUT YOU Milford Dance Academy 

4TH 610 ARE YOU THAT SOMEBODY Milford Dance Academy 

3RD 604 WE'LL ALL BE ALRIGHT Milford Dance Academy 

2ND 615 DOWNTOWN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

1ST 605 YOU ARE A MEMORY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 492 TAPESTRY DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

4TH 477 IT'S ALL COMING BACK Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

3RD 466 LILAC WINE Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

2ND 468 SAY MY NAME Milford Dance Academy 

1ST 480 RELENTLESS Milford Dance Academy 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 509 SHAKE IT OUT Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

2ND 508 HAVE I EVER LEFT YOUR SIDE Milford Dance Academy 

1ST 533 BRING IT BACK Milford Dance Academy 

 
 
 
 
 



Elite ~ Senior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 511 FUNKDAFIED DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

 
Recognition of Special Performances 

 

 Entry  Special Recognition Routine Title  Studio Name 

557 Artistry In Motion Award YOU'VE CHANGED Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

559 Storytelling Sorceress Award THE CUT THAT ALWAYS BLEEDS DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

615 Pure Vibes Award DOWNTOWN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

462 In Sync Award WITHOUT A WORD Alissa's Dance Elite 

503 Character Commitment Award I WANNA GO TO THE SOCKHOP Main Stage Dance 

472 The “Encore Halftime Show” Award K.DOT KIO Dance Studio 

412 Electric Award THE WAY I ARE DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

437 Storytelling Award YOU DON’T OWN ME Judy's School of Dance 

385 Energized Connection Award LILAC FAIRY Greater Lansing Academy of Dance 

331 Fluidity Award LET IT ALL GO Prodigy Dance Company 

375 Connection Award I LIVED KIO Dance Studio 

355 It’s Always the Season for Spirit Award MAN WITH THE BAG Wave Dance Center 

270 Captivating Award LION KING Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

250 Every Emotion Award THE UNIMAGINABLE Milford Dance Academy 

228 Fully Committed Award BUILD A HOME Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

159 Beautiful Breath Award 3 LITTLE BIRDS Bay Valley Academy 

210 Pure Joy Award SPICE UP YOUR LIFE Patsy Watson School of Dance 

167 Magical Connection Award SPELL Michigan Dance Company 

143 Lengthy Lines Award NEAR LIGHT Bay Valley Academy 



151 Connection Award I'LL BE BRAVE FOR YOU The Newman School of Dance 

132 All Out Award ACT UP Michigan Dance Company 

93 Electric Award FIX MY CROWN Patsy Watson School of Dance 

100 Popstar Power Award I'M COMPLICATED Frankenmuth Dance Directions 

101 All Accents Accounted For Award HEARTBURN DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

74 Ease and Beauty Award PUT YOUR RECORDS ON  Patsy Watson School of Dance 

54 Explosive Energy Award FELT CUTE Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

28 Storytelling Award BEAUTIFUL THINGS Prodigy Dance Company 

 

Discovery Spotlight Scholarships 
 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

534 Discovery Spotlight TO LOVE SOMEONE ADRIANA PLASTIRAS Bravo Dance Center 

405 Discovery Spotlight ANGEL CARLY MENDYK Alissa's Dance Elite 

319 Discovery Spotlight TROUBLE LILLIAN JONES DeCamp's Spotlight School of Dance 

140 Discovery Spotlight DO IT LIKE THIS JOHARI RUGGURT Bay Valley Academy 

117 Discovery Spotlight PRAISE MAEVE GEORGAKOPOULOS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

59 Discovery Spotlight TELL ME SOMETHING I DON'T KNOW JO'VONNA HILL KIO Dance Studio 

 
Encore Extreme Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Encore Extreme  JOELLE KING Wave Dance Center 

 Encore Extreme  CAMERON HILL DeCamp’s Spotlight School of Dance 

 Encore Extreme  AUDREY CARILLO Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

 Encore Extreme  MAELEY BUTTERFIELD Michigan Dance Co. 

 

 
 
 



Judges Choice & Specialty Awards 
 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

214 11 & Under Top Showmanship  TUBBIN TIME Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

261 11 & Under Most Entertaining SKYSCRAPER Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

282 11 & Under Top Technique LEAD ME ON Milford Dance Academy 

259 11 & Under Best Choreography SUPER GRAPHIC ULTRA MODERN GIRL Angie Hahn Academy Dance 

217 12 & Over Top Showmanship GOOD TO GO Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

524 12 & Over Most Entertaining GET READY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

480 12 & Over Top Technique RELENTLESS Milford Dance Academy 

508 12 & Over Best Choreography HAVE I EVER LEFT YOUR SIDE Milford Dance Academy 

 Studio on a Quest  DeCamp’s Spotlight School of Dance 

 Spirit of Encore  KIO Dance Studio 

 
Highest Score & Top Studio Awards 

 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

24 Recreational Highest Score  DO IT LIKE THIS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

524 Competitive Highest Score GET READY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance 

572 Elite Highest Score  SNOWING Alissa's Dance Elite 

    

 Top Studio Award  Milford Dance Academy 
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